Results Session 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

6)
6)
9)

Rider

Lea
Christina
Kajsa
Ninna
Tea
Stine

Alberte
Saren
Ida

Leo Cup Open

Vallensbeek, 14. September 2019

Results Session 1

Total

28
26
25
24
23
21

21
21
12
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Results Session 2

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)

Rider

Christina
Ninna
Lea
Kajsa
Tea
Alberte

Stine
Saren
Ida

Leo Cup Open

Results Session 2

Vallensbeek, 14. September 2019

Total

29
30
25
24
22
23

22
13
14

Carried

Grand

Forward Total

26
24
28
25
23
21

21
21
12

55
54
53
49
45
44

43
34
26
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Results Finals

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

1)
2)
3)

Rider

Lea
Christina
Ninna
Alberte
Kajsa
Tea

Stine
lda
Sgren

Leo Cup Open

Vallensbeek, 14. September 2019

(O

Results Finals

Total

38
34
29
24
23
20

24
15
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